

ppi Media integrates the Digital Asset Management System DC-X by Digital Collections at the Indian media-giant Jagran Prakashan Limited

As of 2016, the company switched to ppi Media's production and planning solutions. Now a Digital Asset Management (DAM) System by Digital Collections, ppi Media's partner from Hamburg, will be added as well in 2019.

Jagran Prakashan Limited, publisher of Dainik Jagran – the largest read daily in India –, has been using the planning and production tools of ppi media's Digital Assembly Line, including the planning and production suite PlanPag, since 2016 for the print production of over 260 local newspaper editions. With the introduction of the Digital Asset Management system DC-X, the publishing company will now also be able to increase the efficiency of the editorial library management for texts, images, videos, and other assets.

The Golden Standard – Professionally Implemented

DC-X allows for a central asset management of texts, images and videos all in one central content hub and offers an intelligent rights and workflow management. The integration of DC-X at Jagran Prakashan is led by an experienced project team consisting of experts from both ppi Media and Digital Collections. "Based on our experiences with ppi Media over the years we are confident that the DC-X Software System by Digital Collections will help us in organizing our content in a more advanced and structured manner. This will assist our newsrooms for faster retrieval of required archived content" says Sandeep Gupta, Executive President of Jagran Prakashan Limited.

About ppi Media

ppi Media develops highly efficient solutions and services for media companies. The owner-managed software house was founded in 1984 and has since become the leading workflow specialist for automated newspaper production. 80% of all daily newspapers on the German market are produced using products developed by ppi Media. Media companies in Europe, Asia, Africa and the US use the company's solutions in their daily work for the planning, production and editorial workflows of digital and print products. ppi Media also guides companies seeking innovation through their digital transformation process.

About Jagran Prakashan Ltd. & Dainik Jagran

Dainik Jagran is the flagship brand of Jagran Prakashan Ltd. In today's dynamic media world, where consumers have an unprecedented array of choices, Dainik Jagran stands out as a brand that is the choice of millions of Indians as they start their day. With a readership of 55.9 Million readers per day, it has been the largest read daily of India for the last consecutive 21 rounds of the Indian Readership Survey (IRS). With 37 editions, Dainik Jagran covers 11 states of India. It has also been declared by the World Association of Newspapers (WAN) as the Largest read daily in the world. Not just the largest read, Dainik Jagran has also been voted as the Most Credible Source of News in a BBC-Reuters survey.



ppi Media GmbH Deliusstraße 10 D-24114 Kiel

Press contact

Mr. Heiko Bichel Phone: +49 (0)431 - 5353-261 E-mail: heiko.bichel@ppimedia.de

https://www.ppimedia.de

This press release contains projections for the future based on the well-founded assumptions and prognoses of the management of ppi Media GmbH. Though management believes these assumptions and estimates to be correct. actual developments in the future, as well as actual operating results, may deviate from those put forward by management due to factors beyond the control of the company, such factors to include, for example, fluctuating exchange rates, changes within the graphic arts industry, or any other unforeseen economic and/or market transformations. ppi Media GmbH makes no guarantees that future developments and/or future operating results will match any of the numbers and/or statements put forth in this press release, and assumes no liability if such situations arise. Furthermore, no responsibility is assumed for updating any of the statements and/or figures contained herein.